
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
ICE – Italian Trade Commission-Chicago  
Trade Promotion Section of the Italian Embassy  
401 North Michigan Ave. Suite 1720 
Chicago IL 60611 
Tel. 312-670-4360 
E-mail: chicago@ice.it 
www.ice.it 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

February 20th, 2023 
  
 

MARKET SURVEY NOTICE 
 

RESEARCH STUDY OF THE US EDUCATIONAL   
SCHOLASTIC BOOK MARKET IN 2022/2023 

 
CIG:  ZAF39D5E1A  

 

 

BID EXTENSION 
NEW DATE: February 24th, 2023, at 5.00 PM (CST). 

 
The ITA Chicago Office received a request to extend the deadline for the Invitation for Bid 
- Research Study of the US Educational - Scholastic Book Market in 2022/2023. 
The new deadline for submission is 5 PM CST, Friday, February 24th, 2023.  
 
 
SUBMISSION PROCEDURE AND DEADLINE 
To submit your best quotation, your company is required to fill out the following Annexes: 
- Delivered to our Chicago office electronically to chicago@ice.it with the wording 
“ RESEARCH STUDY OF THE US EDUCATIONAL SCHOLASTIC BOOK MARKET IN 
2022/2023” in the email subject line. 
- Annex 1 - “Requirements for Direct Negotiation Under the European Union Threshold 
of Euro 40,000.00” (Documento Unico), duly filled in, dated, signed and notarized along 
with a photocopy of the signer's valid ID (State issued driver’s license or ID or Passport). 
- Annex 2 - ECONOMIC OFFER, with your price quotation (both in digits and spelled out). 
 
 
The submission of the above-mentioned documents is mandatory. The provided information 
will be used for purposes related to the bid only and will not be shared with any outside 
sources. 

Chicago Office 
 


